melanoma) demonstrated a complete response (CR) and 27 (18.5%) had a partial response 
(PR) as assessed by the investigator. Overall, 29 (19.9%) subjects receiving cetrelimab had 
stable disease (SD). 

Overall, 207 (97.2%) of the 213 subjects who received treatment experienced at least 1 TEAE. 
One hundred forty-two (142, 66.7%) subjects experienced TEAEs considered to be possibly, 
probably, or very likely related to cetrelimab administration by the investigator. Across all dose 
cohorts, the most frequently reported TEAEs (≥10% of subjects) were as follows: asthenia